Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.00
57.70
58.22
58.31
58.36
58.51
58.60
58.67
58.87
59.63

1:00.47
1:01.23
1:01.92
1:02.05
1:03.31
1:04.33
1:07.56
1:11.96
1:15.87
1:18.89
1:19.09
1:27.50
1:36.38
1:37.20
1:44.69
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WA Pts

486
469
456
454
453
450
448
446
441
425
407
392
379
377
355
338
292
241
206
183
182
134
100
98
78

Round

Date

06/02/22
26/06/21
11/09/22
10/10/21
10/10/21
16/10/21
30/01/21
14/11/21
15/10/22
12/12/20
24/11119
14/09/19
28/11/20
05/01/19
08/09/19
25/11/18
06/05/18
26/11/17
13/05/17
10/09/17
04/06/17
14/05/16
05/09/15
11/09/16
16/05/15

Meet

North District Spring Championships
Tighinn Comhla

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2022

North District Autumn Championships Part 1
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
University of Aberdeen Club Championships
Tighinn Comhla

SASA North District Autumn Championships
UoAPS Club Championships

Tighinn Comhla

ND Age Group Meet 2019

UoAPS Club Championships 2019

Tighinn Comhla

UoAPS Club Championships 2018 2019
Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019
ND Age Group Meet 2018

Westhill Invitational Meet 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Ythan Annual Meet

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Aberdeen Development Meet

Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015
Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016

Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

Venue

Inverness
Various
Cults
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Various - January R2

Inverness, Scotland
Aberdeen

Various - Round 3
Inverness
Aberdeen

Various - Round 2
Aberdeen

Cults

Inverness
Westhill
Inverness

Ellon

Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Ythan

Bridge of Don
Aberdeen

Ythan
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Club Swam Under Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
58.87
58.22
57.00
58.67
58.51
58.36
58.31
57.70
58.60
59.63

1:01.92
1:00.47
1:01.23
1:03.31
1:02.05
1:04.33
1:07.56
1:11.96
1:18.89
1:19.09
1:15.87
1:37.20
1:27.50
1:36.38

1:44.69
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441
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Round

F

Date

15/10/22
11/09/22
06/02/22
14/11/21
16/10/21
10/10/21
10/10/21
26/06/21
30/01/21
12/12/20
28/11/20
24/11119
14/09/19
08/09/19
05/01/19
25/11/18
06/05/18
26/11/17
10/09/17
04/06/17
13/05/17
11/09/16
14/05/16
05/09/15
16/05/15

Meet

UoAPS Club Championships

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2022

North District Spring Championships

SASA North District Autumn Championships
University of Aberdeen Club Championships
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

ND Age Group Meet 2019

UoAPS Club Championships 2019

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019
UoAPS Club Championships 2018 2019
ND Age Group Meet 2018

Westhill Invitational Meet 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Aberdeen Development Meet

Ythan Annual Meet

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016

Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015

Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

Venue

Aberdeen

Cults

Inverness
Inverness, Scotland
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Various

Various - January R2
Various - Round 3
Various - Round 2
Inverness
Aberdeen

Cults

Aberdeen
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Ellon

Aberdeen

Ythan

Bridge of Don

Ythan
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