Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.00	486	F	06/02/22	North District Spring Championships	Inverness		2
57.70	469	F	26/06/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various		0
58.22	456	F	11/09/22	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2022	Cults		2
58.31	454	Н	10/10/21	North District Autumn Championships Part 1	Aberdeen		2
58.36	453	F	10/10/21	North District Autumn Championships Part 1	Aberdeen		2
58.51	450	F	16/10/21	University of Aberdeen Club Championships	Aberdeen		2
58.60	448	F	30/01/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various - January R2		0
58.67	446	Н	14/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
58.87	441	F	15/10/22	UoAPS Club Championships	Aberdeen		2
59.63	425	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
1:00.47	407	F	24/11/19	ND Age Group Meet 2019	Inverness	Bucksburn	2
1:01.23	392	F	14/09/19	UoAPS Club Championships 2019	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
1:01.92	379	F	28/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 2		0
1:02.05	377	F	05/01/19	UoAPS Club Championships 2018 2019	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
1:03.31	355	F	08/09/19	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019	Cults	Bucksburn	2
1:04.33	338	F	25/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Bucksburn	2
1:07.56	292	F	06/05/18	Westhill Invitational Meet 2018	Westhill	Bucksburn	2
1:11.96	241	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Bucksburn	2
1:15.87	206	F	13/05/17	Ythan Annual Meet	Ellon	Bucksburn	2
1:18.89	183	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2
1:19.09	182	F	04/06/17	Aberdeen Development Meet	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2
1:27.50	134	F	14/05/16	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan	Bucksburn	2
1:36.38	100	F	05/09/15	Bridge of Don September Splash 2015	Bridge of Don	Bucksburn	2
1:37.20	98	F	11/09/16	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2
1:44.69	78	F	16/05/15	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan	Bucksburn	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Tillle	WAFIS		Date		venue	Club Swalli Olidei	Level
58.87	441	F	15/10/22	UoAPS Club Championships	Aberdeen		2
58.22	456	F	11/09/22	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2022	Cults		2
57.00	486	F	06/02/22	North District Spring Championships	Inverness		2
58.67	446	Н	14/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
58.51	450	F	16/10/21	University of Aberdeen Club Championships	Aberdeen		2
58.36	453	F	10/10/21	North District Autumn Championships Part 1	Aberdeen		2
58.31	454	Н	10/10/21	North District Autumn Championships Part 1	Aberdeen		2
57.70	469	F	26/06/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various		0
58.60	448	F	30/01/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various - January R2		0
59.63	425	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
1:01.92	379	F	28/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 2		0
1:00.47	407	F	24/11/19	ND Age Group Meet 2019	Inverness	Bucksburn	2
1:01.23	392	F	14/09/19	UoAPS Club Championships 2019	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
1:03.31	355	F	08/09/19	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019	Cults	Bucksburn	2
1:02.05	377	F	05/01/19	UoAPS Club Championships 2018 2019	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
1:04.33	338	F	25/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Bucksburn	2
1:07.56	292	F	06/05/18	Westhill Invitational Meet 2018	Westhill	Bucksburn	2
1:11.96	241	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Bucksburn	2
1:18.89	183	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2
1:19.09	182	F	04/06/17	Aberdeen Development Meet	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2
1:15.87	206	F	13/05/17	Ythan Annual Meet	Ellon	Bucksburn	2
1:37.20	98	F	11/09/16	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	2
1:27.50	134	F	14/05/16	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan	Bucksburn	2
1:36.38	100	F	05/09/15	Bridge of Don September Splash 2015	Bridge of Don	Bucksburn	2
1:44.69	78	F	16/05/15	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan	Bucksburn	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS